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KRUPANIDHI GROUP OF INSTITUTION

5.1.1. Number of students benefited
By scholarships and freeships
Provided by the Government
For the Year

2016-2017

KRUPANIDHI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

12/1, Chikka Bellandur, Carmelaram Post Varthur Hobli,
Off Sarjapur Rd, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560035
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BC Fee Concession Merit Cum Sanction Report Academic Year: 2016-17 Fee Concession Scheme RENEWAL (2015-16 Sanctioned) Merit List - Rel 1 - DNP District: BANGALORE

Application No
.01601E+11
.01601E+11
016E+11

Name
CHETHAN S
MANIJESH G
MANJUNATHA V

Father Name
SREENIVAS BABU
GOPAL
VENKATESH Y

Course Maintenance

Caste Category Group Course Group
Cat-llA GROUP A PG MANAGEMENT
Cat-llA GROUP A PG MANAGEMENT
Cat-llA GROUP A PG MANAGEMENT

Course/Year
MBA (SF) /2
MBA /2
MBA (FINANCE) / 2

Percentage Obtained Total Amount

74 26060
72.57 26060
73 26060
78180



BC

5. No Application No
1 2.016E+11
2 2.01601E+11
3 2.01601E+11
(2)2.01602E+11
£# 01602E+11
E.OSSTE
7 2.01601E+11
8 2.01602E+11
(8)2.01602E+11
(A0)2.01601E+11
11 2.01601E+11
12 2.01602E+11
13 2.01602E+11
14 2.01602E+11
15 2.01601E+11
(16)2.01601E+11
2.01602E+11
01602E+11

17 2.
18 2.

Totals

Name
GOWTHAMI V
NANDINI M
NAVEEN S-
SUMANTH KUMAR S
KANAKA T
AISHWARYA P D
MAMATHA N
ASHA M
DEEPTHI R
NAGARAJA
JYOTHI M
PAVANA
SRIDEVI
PRAVEENKUMAR S R
SRIDHAR V
ABHISHEK D
BHAVANI N
SHASHIKUMAR N

Father Name
VENKATESH N
MUNINARAYANA M
SRIDHARA L
SRIRAM M
THIPPESHI M
DEVARAJUP N
NAGESH H V
MUNI REDDY Vv
RAJENDRA M
CHINNASWAMI
MANJUNATH
SRINIVASA
NAGABHUSHANAREDDY
RAJAREDDY
VENKATESHAPPA
DODDAERAPPA H
NANJAPPA
NANJAPPA

Caste Course

Category Group
Cat-I GROUP A
Cat-l1A GROUP A
Cat-llA GROUP A
Cat-lIA GROUP A
Cat-1lA GROUP A
Cat-llA GROUP C
Cat-ll1A GROUP A
Cat-IlIA GROUP A
Cat-llIA GROUP A
Cat-IlIA GROUP A
Cat-IlIA GROUP A
Cat-llIA GROUP A
Cat-lllA GROUP A
Cat-IlIA GROUP A
Cat-IlIA GROUP A

Cat-I{(NT/SNT) GROUP A
Cat-I{NT/SNT) GROUP A
Cat-I{(NT/SNT) GROUP C

Course Group
PG MANAGEMENT
PG MANAGEMENT
PG MANAGEMENT
PG MANAGEMENT
PG MCA
DEGREE MANAGEMENT
PG MANAGEMENT
PG MANAGEMENT
PG MANAGEMENT
PG MANAGEMENT
PG MANAGEMENT
PG MANAGEMENT
PG MANAGEMENT
PG MANAGEMENT
PG MANAGEMENT
PG MANAGEMENT
PG MCA
DEGREE ACADEMIC

Course/Year
MBA (SF) / 1
MBA (SF) / 1
MBA (SF) /1
MBA (FINANCE) / 2
MCA /1
BBM /3
MBA /1
MBA (FINANCE) / 2
MBA (HR) / 2
MBA (FINANCE) / 2
MBA /1
MBA (SF) / 1
MBA (FINANCE) / 1
MBA /1
MBA /2
VIBA (FINANCE) / 2
MCA /3
BCOM /1

Fee Concession Merit Cum Sanction Report Academic Year: 2016-17 Fee Concession Scheme Fresh Merit List - Rel 2 - CSS District: BANGALORE URBAN,Block:BBMP,College:KRUPANIDHI DEGREE

Percentage Obtained Total Amount

69.16
73.42
70.57
59.57
81.5
77.25
80.16
72.28
72.14
65.14
65.14
57.5
57
53.33
52.07
67.71
77
47.16

28560
28560
28560
26060
31240

2033 i&a@@

28560
26060
26060
26060
28560
28560
28560
28560
26060
26060
28915

1665 %@@%

448693

e



BC Fee Concession Merit Cum Sanction Report Academic Year: 2016-17 Fee Concession Scheme RENEWAL (2015-16 Sanctioned) Merit List - Rel 2 - CSS District: BANGALORE
URBAN,Block:BBMP,College:KRUPANIDHI DEGREE COLLEGE

Application No
1 2.01601E+11
2 2.01601E+11
3 2.01601E+11

Percentage Obtained
GANGADHARAPPA S V

MANJUNATHA H N
NANJUNDA ARADHYA

PG MANAGEMENT
PG MANAGEMENT MBA /2
DEGREE ACADEMIC BCA/3

MBA (FINANCE) / 2
SUNIL KUMAR H M

HEMANTH KUMAR T N

Total
Amount
26060
26060

1500 PEq It

54022
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